JD092B Datasheet

Get a Quote

Overview

The JD092B HP SFP+ transceiver is 100% MSA (Multi-Source Agreement) compliant. All Flux Light's transceivers are tested for 100% functionality and guaranteed compatible for outstanding network performance.

Quick Specs

Figure 1 shows the appearance of JD092B.



Table 1 shows the Quick Specs.

SKU	JD092B
Connector	Dual-LC
Cable Type	MMF
Form Factor	Plug-in module
Rate Category	10GBase
Interface Type	SR
TX Wavelength	850nm
Max. Distance	300m

Product Details

JD092B provides the following features:

- (1) Supports 10GBASE Ethernet
- (2) Transmission distance up to 300 meters (OM3 MM fiber)
- (3) Hot-Swappable if your device supports
- (4) Plugs into SFP+ port
- (5) Industry-standard LC duplex connector
- (6) Compliant to SFP+ Electrical & Mechanical MSA
- (7) 0° C to +70°C case operating temperature range
- (8) Laser Class 1 IEC / CDRH compliant
- (9) RoHS 6/6 compliant

Compare to Similar Items

Table 2 shows the comparison.

Product Name	JD092B	JD118B
Туре	SFP+ transceiver module	SFP+ transceiver module
Wavelength	850nm	850nm
Max. Distance	300m	220m
Connector type	LC	LC

Get More Information

Do you have any question about the JD092B?

Contact us now via Live Chat or sales@router-switch.com.

Specification

JD092B Specification			
Connectors (for SD)			
Left Connector Type	LC		
Header			
Compatibility	PC		
Manufacturer	Aruba Instant AP		
Packaged Quantity	1		
Product Line	HPE		
Model	X130		
Brand	HPE		
Interface Provided			
Qty	1		
Туре	Ethernet 10GBase-SR		
Connector Type	LC		
Networking			
Туре	SFP+ transceiver module		
Form Factor	Plug-in module		
Connectivity Technology	Wired		
Data Transfer Rate	10 Gbps		
Data Link Protocol	10 Gigabit Ethernet		
Cabling Type	Ethernet 10GBase-SR		
Slot Required			
Туре	SFP+		

JD092B Specification		
Total Qty	1	

Want to Buy

Order Now

Get a Quote

Why Router-switch.com

As a leading network hardware supplier, Router-switch.com focuses on original new ICT equipment of Cisco, Huawei, HPE, Dell, Hikvision, Juniper, Fortinet, etc.









100% Safe Online Shopping

Contact Us

- Tel: +1-626-655-0998 (USA) +852-3050-1066 / +852-3174-6166
- Fax: +852-3050-1066 (Hong Kong)
- Email: sales@router-switch.com